282
1 2
3
17
4
5
6
9

Air Consumption 180 l/min Start Method HF Ignition – Pilot Arc
Air Pressure 5 Bar
Consumables
1 CV09 Long Contact Cutting Attachment
2 CV08 Contact Cutting Attachment
3 CV23 Contact Cutting Attachment
4 CV11 Stand Off Guide
5 CV12 Two Pins Crown Shield
6 CV14 Four Pins Crown Shield
7 CV21 Carriage
8 PC113 Contact Cutting Nozzle
PC130 Contact Cutting Nozzle Long Life
9 PC109 Outside Nozzle
PC111 Heavy Duty Nozzle
Consumables
10 PD117-14 Long Cutting Tip 1.4mm
PD117-17 Long Cutting Tip 1.7mm
PD117-19 Long Cutting Tip 1.9mm
11 PD111 Long Cutting Tip 1.0mm
12 PD101-11 Cutting Tip 1.1mm
PD101-14 Cutting Tip 1.4mm
PD101-17 Cutting Tip 1.7mm
13 PE103 Air Diffuser
Trigger
Power Cable
Pilot Arc